
Pfalzmeisterschaften Gerätturnen weiblich - Mannschaften P-Stufe
WK MannschaftPlatz

301 Pflicht (jahrgangsoffen)

TV Schwegenheim

Olga Ber 16,850 17,10014,750

Mia Marie Drost

Anika Fischer 16,350 14,950

Lena John 17,400 17,50014,750

Lea Pösl 17,500 15,900 17,200

Ronja Vogt 17,650 17,950 18,00016,050

201,200

1

52,550 50,200 52,70045,750

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2006

2007

1999

2006

2007

1997

Jhrg.

TG Hatzenbühl / Edenkoben

Lisa Baumann 15,050 15,700

Ann-Kathrin Grewe 16,500 16,750 16,70015,000
Johanna Hillmer 16,000 17,000 14,550

Simone Kruppenbacher 16,050

Felicia Weinacht 16,500 15,200

Florentine Weinacht 17,450 17,200 17,05014,550

195,950

2

50,450 50,950 49,80044,750

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2008

2007
2004

2005

2006

2008

Jhrg.

TV 1891 Lemberg

Lena Dausmann 16,700 12,100 12,900

Anabel Diener 13,100 14,65015,600

Sabrina Eichhorn

Julia Podgorski 17,100 16,100 17,05013,050

Anna-Lena Resch 16,350 16,800

Jana Cäcilia Heike Walter 17,300 16,750 17,65014,900

195,350

3

51,100 49,200 51,50043,550

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:1996

1994

1995

2006

2001

2008

Jhrg.

TSG Maxdorf

Elena Kahmann 14,900 14,300 16,100

Eva Kraut 17,600 14,600 16,200

Sophie Charlotte Kraut 14,700 14,200 14,750

Maja Luna Maas 15,95014,100

Marisa Ricarda Schindler 14,850 13,800

Rebekka Weber 14,150 16,05015,950

183,600

4

47,350 43,100 48,35044,800

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2005

2004

2006

2009

2008

2009

Jhrg.

TV Dürkheim 1860

Paula Christ 14,000 14,900 16,85013,200

Lotta Valentina Denzler 14,200 14,550

Julia Kriha 14,200 15,750

Johanna Scherrer 15,000 14,450 16,00011,200

Ronja Wulfert 17,100 15,950 17,50011,750

181,450

5

46,300 45,300 50,35039,500

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2008

2011

2011

2011

2007

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz
SV Katzweiler 1906

Carolin Flörchinger 14,350 13,400 15,40013,800

Nele Forster 16,950 13,450 17,10013,000

Lynn Wagner 16,100 16,100 16,50013,900

Emma Welle 15,150 13,300 14,7509,850

180,850

6

48,200 42,950 49,00040,700

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2009

2007

2009

2010

Jhrg.

TV Rodenbach 1965

Anna Bertram 15,400 14,400 15,05013,300

Amelie Burkart 15,250 13,750 15,45013,100

Luisa Hach 14,400 14,50011,800

Helen Schmidt 15,350 15,000 16,90013,750

Alena Wagner 15,600

178,550

7

46,000 45,000 47,40040,150

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2002

2007

2002

2009

2002

Jhrg.

VT Niederauerbach 1885

Henriette Dormann 14,400 14,100

Melina Gab 14,900 15,60013,450

Mara Emily Giesler 13,750 14,80012,700

Julia Krause 14,750 11,700

Anna Krüger 15,100

Vera Schmitt 16,000 13,700 16,60014,100

175,400

8

45,150 42,700 47,30040,250

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Sophia Weber 12,700

2010

2005

2010

2008

2011

2002

2011

Jhrg.

302 Pflicht (Jhg. 2008 und jünger)

TV Schwegenheim

Marlena Dukar 16,250 17,100 16,30016,850

Leni Glotz 17,500 16,550 15,45017,650

Lucy Lucas

Greta Sailer 16,300 16,050 16,60014,150

Mia-Sophie Wunsch 16,550 17,000 16,00016,050

200,450

1

50,350 50,650 48,90050,550

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2009

2008

2011

2012

2012

Jhrg.

VT Zweibrücken 1861/97

Casey Gaiger 17,150 15,450 16,50014,400

Pauline Göller 16,900
Louisa Emilia Klein 17,200 17,150 16,80014,400

Lola Rabung 16,20014,600

Zoe-Sophie Rutz 16,050

Emma Schneider 16,500 15,000 15,75016,850

195,700

2

50,850 49,500 49,50045,850

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2011

2010
2010

2009

2009

2010

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz
TV Wörth 03

Soraya Isabel Dreyer 15,700 15,10014,050

Maya Jill Hoffmann 16,850 16,550 17,00011,500

Hannah Kromer 13,700 14,150

Lea Rebecca Pfautsch 16,550 16,450 15,10016,200

Aliya Schöffel 16,750 15,550 15,600

Julienne Werling

190,800

3

50,150 48,550 47,70044,400

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2010

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

Jhrg.

TV Maudach 1896

Valeria Marsala 14,700 14,600 15,25014,600

Lara Ulrike Morsh 13,050 11,500 14,35012,250

Melina Wolf 14,800 14,050 16,10012,700

167,950

4

42,550 40,150 45,70039,550

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2008

2008

2008

Jhrg.

TPSV 1885 Enkenbach

Anne Katharina Blauth 14,900 13,500 14,35013,000

Nina Martha Blauth 13,750 12,450 14,350

Larissa Metzger 14,650 14,150 12,700

Sara Metzger 15,45012,700

Emmi Pawlak 13,550 12,500 11,70010,850

166,000

5

43,300 40,150 44,15038,400

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

Jhrg.

TV 1885 Morlautern

Merle Barz 14,050 12,050 10,1508,100

Lilli Inden 14,600 14,350 13,2509,650

Milena Meißner

Annika Pfeiffer 14,050 14,100 15,00010,700

Leonie Wulff 13,550 11,300 15,05011,750

158,600

6

42,700 40,500 43,30032,100

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2010

2011

2008

2008

2009

Jhrg.

303 Pflicht (Jhg. 2010 und jünger)

TSG Haßloch

Emma Brigitte Auer 16,450 15,250 15,55013,600

Marie Auer 16,950 15,80015,650
Lilly Theresa Ehmer

Sophie Neumann 16,000 15,050

Jule Postel 17,050 16,650 16,10016,050

Sarah Ringer 15,850 15,950 15,600

193,300

1

49,500 49,550 47,50046,750

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2011

2010
2011

2010

2011

2010

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz
TV 1891 Lemberg

Paula Caprano 14,200 13,800

Nele Gessner 15,800 16,350 17,40015,650

Layla-Loreen Karplak 16,700 15,950 16,30013,450

Alisa Charleen Wilhelm 15,90013,950

Romy Maria Wüst 15,400 16,250 17,35014,700

191,800

2

47,900 48,550 51,05044,300

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2010

2012

2010

2010

2011

Jhrg.

TV Bad Bergzabern

Anouk Brigitte Burkhart 13,900 14,15015,500

Jana Chulkov 15,100 15,900

Greta Cuntz 13,450

Lotta Cuntz 13,050

Fiona Fasai Sengel 14,750 14,800

Nea Himmelsbach 14,100 15,500 15,350

177,950

3

44,300 43,700 45,50044,450

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Mara Lotte Sonnendecker 14,450 14,300 15,35011,750

2011

2010

2014

2011

2012

2013

2012

Jhrg.

TPSV 1885 Enkenbach

Lilly Hinkel 12,050 13,900 14,45013,000

Nelli Mands 14,450 12,800 15,25014,150

Emma Schläfer 13,800 11,550 14,75011,400

Claire Vollmer

161,550

4

40,300 38,250 44,45038,550

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2010

2010

2010

Jhrg.

TV 1885 Morlautern

Isabella Laible 12,450 13,200 11,750

Emilia Reuter 12,750 13,450 16,15012,900

Florentine Schirmer 13,350 14,40012,650

Lina Wagner 12,650 12,90012,700

Maya Wittwer 14,000 12,300 7,400

161,100

5

39,400 40,000 43,45038,250

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2010

2012

2012

2010

2010

Jhrg.

304 Pflicht (Jhg. 2012 und jünger)

TV Schwegenheim

Valentina Amaral Berner 17,100 15,300 16,15015,450

Emilia Marleen Gast 15,250
Katharina Fiona Graf 16,900 16,300 16,10015,450

Alia Krause 15,450 15,500 15,000

Lucia Riester 17,400 16,200 15,60015,800

193,950

1

51,400 48,000 47,85046,700

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2013

2012
2012

2013

2013

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz
TSG Haßloch

Paula Kölbel 17,000 16,250 14,80015,600

Bella-Sophia Kopp 14,350 14,95014,100

Julia Krügner 15,000 16,500 13,850

Liana Merklinger 14,350 15,700

Lotte Walcher 16,100 15,700 15,90014,150

186,950

2

48,100 48,450 46,55043,850

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

Jhrg.

VT Contwig 1888

Elena Brill 14,200 13,500

Carolin Kaiser 13,400 16,200 15,20014,200

Ida Scherthan 15,050 16,100

Pia Strassel 17,600 16,400 15,45012,900

Emma Wasmundt 14,250 16,100 16,00015,550

185,550

3

46,050 48,700 47,55043,250

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2014

2013

2012

2012

Jhrg.

VT Zweibrücken 1861/97

Alina Ginder 16,350 16,05014,200

Lea Marie Hergert 14,350 15,700

Aaliyah Koser 15,650 16,000 13,800

Linett Lorenz 15,950 14,500 16,20012,800

Leni Rutz 15,250 15,600 15,85014,350

185,250

4

46,850 47,950 48,10042,350

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2013

2013

2012

2012

Jhrg.

TV 1895 Edigheim

Marta Fleischmann

Enia Lilou Fürst 13,400 14,550 14,50011,500

Lorelia Strozzi 13,800 14,750 14,55014,050

Emma Zeißler 15,800 14,850 16,05013,200

Arina Zigler 15,200 15,800 14,40012,200

174,750

5

44,800 45,400 45,10039,450

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

Jhrg.

TB 1889 Oppau

Johanna Jester 13,350 13,600 14,20010,950

Lena Wahl 12,650 13,500 14,25012,700

Henriette Wildmann 12,700 14,600 14,50013,850

Ruth Wildmann 12,700 15,600 15,05013,500

166,400

6

38,750 43,800 43,80040,050

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2013

2013

2013

2013

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz
TV 1861 Otterberg

Stella Grasko 13,650 13,600 13,35012,500

Charlotte Sandra Greif 12,150 12,850 11,70011,100

Milagros Opelender 12,150 13,200 13,50012,250

Viktoria Stang

Frieda Unnold 12,150 12,400 13,00010,950

153,300

7

37,950 39,650 39,85035,850

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

Jhrg.

305 Pflicht (Jhg. 2014 und jünger)

TV Schwegenheim

Sarah Barbu 14,05014,850

Varja Fediakov 12,450 14,550 13,35015,450

Anna Lotte Kölbel 13,950

Mila Stolarczuk 14,800 15,050

Anna Streb 14,200 13,550 14,300

Helena Fabienne Sünder 16,250 14,800 14,95014,700

177,200

1

45,250 43,300 43,30045,350

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

Jhrg.

TV Rheinzabern

Antonia Celine Emmylou Klimesch 15,050 13,950 15,10014,900

Tamia Melody Joeleen Klimesch 12,800 14,100 14,40012,750
Isabell Patzak 13,100 13,000 14,30013,400

Leni Katharina Reuther 12,200 12,350 13,70011,850

166,850

2

40,950 41,050 43,80041,050

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2014
2014

2014

Jhrg.

VT Zweibrücken 1861/97

Carlotta Frederika Cicciari 13,650 14,300 14,35012,950

Alma Muca

Jule Peifer 12,250 13,000 13,95014,050

Estelle Schlick

Marie Pauline Stelzer 12,000 12,700 13,25012,500

Serena Thul 14,200 13,600 14,90013,750

164,950

3

40,100 40,900 43,20040,750

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2016

2014

2015

2015

2014

Jhrg.

TV Dürkheim 1860

Sophie Christin Altmüller 11,350

Emma Domanski 12,400 13,500 11,800
Eva El Ali 13,550 13,60010,050

Lina Kirrstetter 12,750 14,00014,400

Maria Nicolli 11,950 12,900

Juni Rückert 13,250 12,950 14,30014,650

161,150

4

39,200 39,200 41,90040,850

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2015

2015
2015

2014

2015

2015

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz
TSG Eisenberg

Johanna Adam 12,300 12,900 13,90012,900

Jesenia Fischer 12,500 13,80013,900

Hannah Kennel 11,750 12,500

Maila Lisius 12,400 13,300 13,200

Marlene Müller 13,800 14,100 14,10012,700

160,100

5

38,500 40,300 41,80039,500

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2015

2014

2015

2014

Jhrg.

TV 1891 Lemberg

Alina Kurz 12,450 13,200 14,05014,250

Annabell Moosmann 12,100 13,350 14,30013,150

Emilia Senn 9,000 13,550 13,20013,300

Christina Weisbeck 11,500 13,100 13,90013,850

159,800

6

36,050 40,100 42,25041,400

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2014

2015

2014

Jhrg.

TPSV 1885 Enkenbach

Alina Gisatulin 12,750 12,000 14,00013,100

Zoe Stumber 12,050 11,400 12,500

Amelia Tavares da Silva 12,350 11,450

Anni Wagner 11,800 13,25013,250

Greta-Luisa Woll 11,450 12,800 13,05010,650

152,900

7

36,600 37,150 40,30038,850

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2014

2014

2015

2014

Jhrg.

TV 1861 Otterberg

Sophia Kohl 12,250 11,000 13,45013,150

Klara Maria Korst 12,300

Mia Grace McCoy 11,750

Anna Mosbach 12,200 12,250 13,90012,750

Louisa Ueding 11,950 12,000 13,55011,400

Elina Zimmer 12,400 13,050

152,900

7

36,400 36,650 40,90038,950

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2015

2015

2014

2014

2015

Jhrg.
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